SWINDON

TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 112
Tuesday, 12 November 2019

Course: Track regraded 16 & 29

100m Flat

1 Harrys Legend
2 Ballymac Murry

3 Druids Busy Man

476m Flat
4 Nice Mystery

5 BUTTERBRIDGE MA
Deja Dance

6 Indian Veronica
7 Ballymac Desire

8 SALEEN LOGAN
Ardera Token
Ballymac Tango

9 Winetavern Arkle
10 Treanaree Lilly
11 Jet Stream Mags

12 MAGICAL LESLEY
Starlight Wonder
Lightfoot Boss

13 BALLYDOYLE BLAKE
Slaneyside lzzy
Runninta Luvya

14 STABLES DASH
Crinkill Patch
Honey Dubh

15 Million Dreams

16 WESTWELL FRAN
Bull Run Bee

476m Flat
17 Magical Vera

18 Stan's Memory

3 03.95

4 04.08 1121 1st 3
6 04.15 2212 2nd 3

3 04.06
2 04.19

2 04.12 2211 1st
6 03.97 1122 2nd
4 04.20 3333 3rd

4%
4%
6%

3 04.15
4 04.16
3 04.12

3 04.37 3333 1st
1 04.20 2222 2nd
5 04.15 1111 3rd

SH
SH
1%

2 04.09 3211 1st 2%
6 03.98 1122 2nd 2%
4 04.07 2333 3rd 8

5 04.16 3222 1st %
30411 1111 2nd %
1 04.17 2333 3rd 1

2 04.11

2 04.14 1111 1st
6 04.17 2222 2nd

5%
5%

4 03.99

4 04.13

(Handslip)
(Handslip)
(Handslip)

Mid,QAw

MidWide,Led-2&Fr3
MidWide,Led2-3

Mid
Rls

Mid,MvdOff&Led2
Wide,QAw,Led-2
Mid,SAw

MidWide,VW2&4
Mid,CkSough
Mid

Mid,LedRnIn

RIsMid,RanOn
MidRIsRunUp,Led-RnIn

Rls,Led2
Wide,QAw,Led-2
Middle,ClearRun

Middle,LedRnIn
Mid,Led-RnIn
RIs,Ck1,RanOn

MidWideRnUp,VW2,Stb

Rails,AlwaysLed
Wide,ClearRun

Mid

Mid

Going
316 T
322 T
334 T
Going -30
299 T 28.23
26.1 T2 ReQul 29.38
26.8 T2 ReQul 29.62
26.1 T Intro 29.50
30.3 T Intro 28.85
30.7 T3 QIfyg 29.26
32.5 T3 xLame 29.60
31.7 T3 Qlifyg 29.80
292 T Qlifyg 29.64
245 T QIfyg 30.33
295 T Intro 29.19
26.6 T3 Qlfyg 29.62
27.7 T3 Qlfyg 29.63
34.0 T3 Qlfyg 29.73
33.6 T3 28.32
28.1 T3 28.50
27.7 T3 Qlfyg 28.96
30.9 T3 QIfyg 29.82
32.1 T3 xLame 29.88
28.6 T3 xLame 29.89
286 T Intro 29.73
33.4 T2 ReQul 29.49
28.3 T2 ReQul 29.91
Going -20
289 T Intro 28.36
339 T Qlifyg 29.13

19 Hasima Girl
20 Jet Stream Proof

21 BALLYMAC MEO
You Go First
Ballymac Rambler

22 Ballymac Saga
23 Emers Ruby

24 SNAFFI JAX
Ballymac Amarilo
Me Lady

25 Some Dancer Lexi

26 PATANJALI
Burgess Sarah

27 BALLYCOWEN MICK
Jenny Splendid

28 BALLYMAC MACHU
Simpaul
Snaffi Rumba

29 Ballymac Cloud
229m Flat
30 Steeple Rd Snowy
31 Loggies Sparky

32 Pookies Mia

33 Salems Idaho

34 Crypto Blues

35 Bentley Crew

36 Loggies Rambo
37 Ballymac Fusspot
38 Southfield Bea
39 Queen Swift

40 Distant Voice

41 Loggies Stayer

42 Bravo Indigo

6 04.11
5 04.09

2 04.19 3111 1st
6 04.16 1332 2nd
4 04.22 2223 3rd

3 04.16
5 04.16

3 04.21 3111 1st
5 04.15 1222 2nd
1 04.23 2333 3rd

2 04.07

4 03.97 2211 1st
6 03.92 1122 2nd

6 04.04 1111 1st
3 04.17 2222 2nd

5 04.02 1111 1st
1 04.20 2332 2nd
3 04.21 3223 3rd

1 03.95

N
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Nk
Nk
5%

1%
1%
2%

8%
8%

1%
1%
DIS

W
Wide

RIsMid,Crd&Led1
MidRnUp,BmpW1,RanOn
Mid,SAw,CrdRunUp&1

Mid
Wide

Mid,LedV4
W,EP,Led-VWV4,VW4
Rls,RanOn

MidRunUp

MidWide,QAw,Led2
Wide,QAw,Led-"2

W,EP,VW2,ALed
Mid,ClearRun

Wide,QAw,ALed
Ris,Ck1&3
Mid,Crd2,CkB3

Ris,QAw

Wide,(HT)
Wide,(HT)
RIsMid,CkWRnIn,(HT)
Mid,(HT)
Mid,(HT)
Mid,(HT)
MidRlIs,(HT)
MidWide,(HT)
Rls,(HT)
Rls,(HT)
MidWide,(HT)
Rls,(HT)

NotChasing,Stopped2

23.0
28.4

271.7
29.6
34.2

29.5
26.9

33.0
36.6
29.2

25.4

31.1
28.4

35.6
26.4

33.8
32.2
28.9

276

254
291
27.2
29.5
22.5
38.4
33.3
30.3
28.1
32.7
27.0
26.0
242

T 29.24
T Intro 29.10
T3 QlIfyg 30.01
T3 QlIfyg 30.04
T3 QIfyg 30.44
T Intro 2855
T Intro 29.31
T3 Qlfyg 30.10
T3 Qlfyg 30.20
T3 QIfyg 30.28
T 28.87
T2 28.64
T2 29.30
T2 Qifyg 29.21
T2 ReQul 29.61
T3 Qlfyg 29.75
T3 ReQul 30.69
T3 QlIfyg 00.00
T Intro 28.92
Going -10
T QIfyg 14.69
T xLame 13.90
T xLame 14.30
T QIfyg 14.85
T 13.56
T Intro 13.80
T xLame 14.01
T xLame 13.72
T xRest 13.75
T xLame 13.98
T xSsn 13.80
T Qlfyg 14.20
T Qlfyg 00.00

Abbey Stadium,Lady Lane,Blunsdon,Swindon,Wiltshire,SN25 4DN



